
 District-Wise Merit List of F.SC FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019

Page No. 1 /

Dated: 11/09/2018

NOTE: All candidates who are over-age are not allowed to submit dues until the age relaxation is granted by the competent authority. They are directed to contact the admission office immediately.

2

Chiniot

Faisalabad

Gujranwala

Khanewal

Mandi Baha-ud-Din

Narowal

Urban

Rural

Urban

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

1

1

1

1

1

1
2

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

Nawazish Ali

Faizan Ahmad

Muhammad Abdullah Rasheed

Raheel Sakhawat

Muhammad Asjad Mehdf

Muhammad Abubakar
Hammad Ali

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

Asghar Ali

Muzaffar Ahmad

Muhammad Rasheed

Sakhawat Ali Awan

Syed Muntazir Mehdi

Mazhar Hussain
Akbar Ali

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

643

673

853

746

646

690
627

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

643

673

853

746

646

690
627

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

OVERAGE

R C MISSING

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

100

477

353

315

245

101
18

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

 58.45

 61.18

 77.55

 67.82

 58.73

 62.73
 57.00

%age

%age

%age

%age

%age

%age

19-SEP-00

14-FEB-01

20-AUG-00

20-OCT-01

23-MAR-02

20-DEC-00
29-NOV-00

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth
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2

Narowal

Okara

Other

SialKot

Toba Tek Singh

Rural

Rural

Urban

Urban

Rural

Rural

1
2
3

1

1

1

1

1

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

Abubaker Fazail
Muahammad Umar Javed
Mehtab Javed

Muhammad Abdulla

Usama Abbas

Basit Shakeel

Ch Abdullah Mahmood

Muhammad Aqib

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

Fazail Ahmed
Muhammad Javed
Javed Akhtar

Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Abbas

Shakeel Ahmad

Mahmood Hussain

Muhammad Rasheed

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

664
653
650

705

729

642

624

721

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

664
653
650

705

729

642

624

721

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

BANK DRAFT MISSING 2 COPIES OF CC 

OVERAGE

2 C C .B FORM MISSING

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

325
50071
492

398

466

129

50016

281

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

1100
1100
1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

 60.36
 59.36
 59.09

 64.09

 66.27

 58.36

 56.73

 65.55

%age

%age

%age

%age

%age

%age

25-JUN-02
15-JAN-01
20-JUN-02

26-AUG-03

28-DEC-00

18-DEC-98

30-MAY-01

28-OCT-00

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth


