Dated: 11/09/2018

District-Wise Merit List of F.SC FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019

Chiniot

Urban

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	100	Nawazish Ali	Asghar Ali	19-SEP-00	643		643	1100	58.45	

Faisalabad

Rural

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	477	Faizan Ahmad	Muzaffar Ahmad	14-FEB-01	673		673	1100	61.18	

Urban

S.No	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	353	Muhammad Abdullah Rasheed	Muhammad Rasheed	20-AUG-00	853		853	1100	77.55	OVERAGE

Gujranwala

Rural

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	315	Raheel Sakhawat	Sakhawat Ali Awan	20-OCT-01	746		746	1100	67.82	

Khanewal

Rural

S.I	Vo.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
						Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	1	245	Muhammad Asjad Mehdf	Syed Muntazir Mehdi	23-MAR-02	646		646	1100	58.73	R C MISSING

Mandi Baha-ud-Din

Rural

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	101	Muhammad Abubakar	Mazhar Hussain	20-DEC-00	690		690	1100	62.73	
2	18	Hammad Ali	Akbar Ali	29-NOV-00	627		627	1100	57.00	

Narowal

Rural

	Marks Obtained	

Dated: 11/09/2018

District-Wise Merit List of F.SC FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019

Narowal

Rural

	S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
						Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
	1	325	Abubaker Fazail	Fazail Ahmed	25-JUN-02	664		664	1100	60.36	
	2	50071	Muahammad Umar Javed	Muhammad Javed	15-JAN-01	653		653	1100	59.36	BANK DRAFT MISSING 2 COPIES OF
Ī	3	492	Mehtab Javed	Javed Akhtar	20-JUN-02	650		650	1100	59.09	

Okara

Rural

S.No	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	398	Muhammad Abdulla	Muhammad Sarwar	26-AUG-03	705		705	1100	64.09	

Urban

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	466	Usama Abbas	Muhammad Abbas	28-DEC-00	729		729	1100	66.27	

Other

Urban

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	129	Basit Shakeel	Shakeel Ahmad	18-DEC-98	642		642	1100	58.36	OVERAGE

SialKot

Rural

S.No	. App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	50016	Ch Abdullah Mahmood	Mahmood Hussain	30-MAY-01	624		624	1100	56.73	2 C C .B FORM MISSING

Toba Tek Singh

Rural

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Obtained		Total	Max	%age	Remarks (Documents Needed)
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	281	Muhammad Aqib	Muhammad Rasheed	28-OCT-00	721		721	1100	65.55	